NCO Series LED
Extreme Reliability for General Environments
INNOVATIVE,
     PATENT-PENDING DESIGN
    redefines LED reliability for
                      general purpose industrial environments.
When the top brass needs a job done, they rely on non-commissioned officers (NCOs).
Our NCO Series delivers that same no-nonsense work ethic when it comes to military-grade LED lighting.

NCO-3 High Temp 100- (100W) 40- (4000K) 1- No Optics 2- Flat Poly Clear 1- Black 1- 120/277V 1- 3’ X- No X- No 1- Standard
NCO-4  Std Temp 150- (150W) 50- (5000K) 2- 60º 6- Flat tempered glass clear 4- 347/480V 2- 10’ 1- Standard* 1- Yes 2- Premium
200- (200W) 4- Aisle 3- 25’ 2- Internet of Things*
250- (250W) 4- 50'
300- (300W) 5- 100'
400- (400W) 6- 150'
500- (500W) 7- 200'
600- (600W) 8- 250'
700- (700W)
800- (800W)
900- (900W)
NCO Series LED
 Specifications
S P E C I F I C A T I O N S L U M I N O U S  O U T P U T  &  D I M E N S I O N S
DESCRIPTIONDESCRIPTION PRODUCT NUMBERPRODUCT NUMBER
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-6
125V, 15 amp, Straight Blade, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-SB-12
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-6
125V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-15-TL-12
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-6
125V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-125-20-TL-12
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-6
250V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-250-20-TL-12
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-6
277V, 15 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-15-TL-12
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-6
277V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-277-20-TL-12
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-6
480V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-480-20-TL-12
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 6 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-6
600V, 20 amp, Twist Lock, 12 ft  PC-PP-600-20-TL-12
600V, Whip, 12ft PC-PP-600-W-12
NCO Series LED
 Specifications
P O W E R  C O R D
WATTAGEWATTAGE LUMENSLUMENS LENGTHLENGTH